ACADEMIC SCHEDULE

20TH DECEMBER, SATURDAY

8:30-9:00 am

TIME

9:00-9:45 am

9:45-10:30 am

10:30-11:15 am

11:15-12:00 noon

12:00-12:45 pm

12:45-1:25 pm

1:30-2:00 pm

2-215 pm

2:15-3:00 pm

3:00-3:45 pm

3:45-4.30 pm

4:30-5:15 pm

5:15-5:45 pm

Registration and Breakfast

TOPIC

Ependymal Tumors

Interpretation of core biopsy of Breast

SPEAKER

Dr M. C. Sharma

Dr Ayushi Sahay

Inauguration

Approach to Thyroid Tumors

Al in Pathology — A beginner’s guide

Interpretation of Conventional Coagulation
Tests

Dr Munita Bal

Dr Indranil Chakrabarti

Dr Tushar Sehgal

Lunch

Sponsored Session - Roche Diagnostics -
Biomarkers on early diagnosis of NSCLC

Basics of LN Cytology-Case based approach

Approach to Salivary Gland Tumors

Interpretation of Endoscopic Biopsy of
Upper Gl (with emphasis on neoplastic
lesions)

Steatotic Liver Diseases (SLD)

Dr Meeta Singh

Dr Asawari Patil

Dr Kedar K Deodhar

Dr Chhagan Bihari

GBM




