

ACADEMIC SCHEDULE

20TH DECEMBER, SATURDAY

8:30-9:00 am	Registration and Breakfast	
TIME	TOPIC	SPEAKER
9:00-9:45 am	Ependymal Tumors	Dr M. C. Sharma
9:45-10:30 am	Interpretation of core biopsy of Breast	Dr Ayushi Sahay
10:30-11:15 am	Inauguration	
11:15-12:00 noon	Approach to Thyroid Tumors	Dr Munita Bal
12:00-12:45 pm	AI in Pathology – A beginner's guide	Dr Indranil Chakrabarti
12:45-1:25 pm	Interpretation of Conventional Coagulation Tests	Dr Tushar Sehgal
1:30-2:00 pm	Lunch	
2-2:15 pm	Sponsored Session - Roche Diagnostics - Biomarkers on early diagnosis of NSCLC	
2:15-3:00 pm	Basics of LN Cytology-Case based approach	Dr Meeta Singh
3:00-3:45 pm	Approach to Salivary Gland Tumors	Dr Asawari Patil
3:45-4:30 pm	Interpretation of Endoscopic Biopsy of Upper GI (with emphasis on neoplastic lesions)	Dr Kedar K Deodhar
4:30-5:15 pm	Steatotic Liver Diseases (SLD)	Dr Chhagan Bihari
5:15-5:45 pm	GBM	